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Date:
6 Jan 2022
Document's Title: 1

Spectrum Title: 1 
Frequency (MHz):
(f1) 400.130     
Original Points Count:
(f1) 65536     
Actual Points Count:
(f1) 65536     
Acquisition Time (sec):
(f1) 7.9954     
Spectral Width (ppm):
(f1) 20.485     
Pulse Program:
zg30
Temperature:
298.2
Number of Scans:

CAS NO.: 1009298-09-2,DMSO
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